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MyTax DC Radius Map Request

Subject Property ID: 2607    0012

Print Date: 1/9/2026
For general planning purposes

1:1,200

DC Ward
LocatorSubject Property!(

Radius

Condo Lots
DC Squares
ANC Boundary

Ownership Lots

DC Office of Tax and Revenue
Real Property Assessment Division
Maps and Titles Assessment Roll
Geographic Information Systems

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO. 21445
EXHIBIT NO. 6

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO. 21445
EXHIBIT NO. 6



BASKIN, ROBERTA D

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2600

1717 LAMONT ST NW # A

ESLICK, NANCY J

BETHESDA MD 20814-3018

4845 RUGBY AVE STE 201

LANDERS, CLEMENCE P

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2600

1717 LAMONT ST NW # C

OCONNOR, MICHAEL

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2600

1717 LAMONT ST NW APT D

CHUNG, JANE Y

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2635

1715 LAMONT ST NW # 1

ASHTON, TOM E

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1705 LAMONT ST NW # 2

ROBINSON, RONALD

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2635

1715 LAMONT ST NW # 3

DEL MAR RAMIREZ, MARIA

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2635

1715 LAMONT ST NW # 4

DAVID H SILVERN TRUSTEE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2177

1752 PARK RD NW

BARNES, EMILY

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2177

1752 PARK RD NW APT B

BACA, ABIGAIL

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2177

1752 PARK RD NW APT C

WELCH REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST

WASHINGTON DC 20001-6337

910 M ST NW # 1130

WELCH REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST

WASHINGTON DC 20001-6337

910 M ST NW # 1130

LANDERS, CLEMENCE P

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2600

1717 LAMONT ST NW # C

BASKIN, ROBERTA D

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2600

1717 LAMONT ST NW # A

STEVENS, CHAD

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2635

1715 LAMONT ST NW # 4

ASHTON, TOM E

WASHINGTON DC 20009-2934

1702 SUMMIT PL NW # 401

ROBINSON, RONALD

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2635

1715 LAMONT ST NW # 3

CHUNG, JANE Y

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2635

1715 LAMONT ST NW # 1

CABRAL, PATRICK R

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3094

1738 PARK RD NW APT 1

LANGE, ALISA

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1738 PARK RD NW # 2

MALDONADO, JORGE M

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3094

1738 PARK RD NW # 3

TAZAWA, MAKI

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3094

1738 PARK RD NW APT 4

MALDONADO, JORGE M

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3094

1738 PARK RD NW # 3

CABRAL, PATRICK R

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3094

1738 PARK RD NW APT 1

TAZAWA, MAKI

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3094

1738 PARK RD NW APT 4

JANE S ROSS TRUSTEE

WASHINGTON DC 20009-3806

1522 CORCORAN ST NW

LAWSON, MARIA D

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2637

3171 18TH ST NW

MAAHS, GORDON

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2637

3173 18TH ST NW

PINILLA, HERMES A

WASHINGTON DC 20010-3138

1447 MONROE ST NW
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GRIFFIN, PATRICIA M

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2637

3177 18TH ST NW

HELLINGER, DOUGLAS A

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2637

3179 18TH ST NW

HERR, ANNE D

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1756 LAMONT ST NW

EICHEL, LINDEN VON

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1732 LAMONT ST NW

SAUTMANN, ANJA

 

 

SABAGH, DENYSE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1728 LAMONT ST NW

KHOURY, TYLER S

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1726 LAMONT ST NW

CHOWFLA, SOHAEL

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1752 LAMONT ST NW

O'TOOLE, AARON

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2623

1820 KILBOURNE PL NW

DAVIS, EVA S

PASADENA CA 91104-3935

1672 E MOUNTAIN ST

CHRISTOV, THEODORE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1746 LAMONT ST NW

OFFIT, DAVID

WASHINGTON DC 20009-4406

2234 12TH PL NW

KANE, LINDA E

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1742 LAMONT ST NW

SMITH, MICHAEL D

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2602

1738 LAMONT ST NW

MEJIA, LUIS-JOSE

DICKERSON MD 20842-9771

16501 COMUS RD

CARROLL, SEAN C

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1727 LAMONT ST NW

BORDES, ROMAIN

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1729 LAMONT ST NW

LAMY, JEROME E

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1731 LAMONT ST NW

RAHNAMA, SARA M

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2178

1732 PARK RD NW

ARMSTRONG, FRANGES

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1725 LAMONT ST NW

ALTMAN, ANNA

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1759 LAMONT ST NW

NAGATA, TAKAKO

WASHINGTON DC 20010-1001

3201 18TH ST NW

STEVEN MARCUS DEAN TRUSTEE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1735 LAMONT ST NW

GODWIN, CLAIRE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1753 LAMONT ST NW

ABRAHAM, STEPHEN H

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1758 PARK RD NW

BRISCOE, ROCHELLE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1756 PARK RD NW

DAY, FRANK H

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1750 PARK RD NW

CROCHET, J

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1734 PARK RD NW

RAHNAMA, SARA

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2178

1732 PARK RD NW

ASI, FATIMEH

SILVER SPRING MD 20904-2714

200 QUAINT ACRES DR
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LOPEZ, GERARDO J

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1736 PARK RD NW

HAROLD, RACHEL

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2284

1740 PARK RD NW

SARAKATSANNIS, JAMES N

WASHINGTON DC 20012-1736

1204 HEMLOCK ST NW

HOGG, RICHARD

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1728 PARK RD NW

KAIDANOW, TINA S

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1719 LAMONT ST NW

PASTAN, NICHOLAS

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1721 LAMONT ST NW

FARRELL, MICHAEL B

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1723 LAMONT ST NW

ELIZABETH ERB AMOLSCH TRUST EE

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1760 PARK RD NW

SAFRAN, BENJAMIN

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1755 LAMONT ST NW

KRAMER, ALEXANDRA

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2601

1757 LAMONT ST NW

MANN, CLINT F

WASHINGTON DC 20010-2105

1770 PARK RD NW
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